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The
above
table
doe.s
not
include
officers
of
the

Administrative
Division.
Inspectors
of
Schools
(40.
salaries
£20,581),
or

Native-school
teachers

(256,
salaries
£34,875).

Note.—
-The
staff
of
the
whole
Service
shows
an

increase
of
797.
Of
these.
354

were
temporary
officers
made
permanent
and
formerly
paid
out
of
other
votes
than
salaries;
499

wereon
the
31st

March
absent
with
the

Expeditionary
Forces

oi
in
the
training-camps;
59

temporary
officers

were
employed
in
place
of
officers

absent
with
the

Expeditionary
Forces,
the

balance
of
assistance

necessary

being
provided
by

appointments
of
cadets,
&c,
included
in
the
total
staff
of

11,508
shown
as

employed
on

the
31st
March,
]915.

There
wasthus
an

increase
in
the
working-staff
of
three
officers,
as

compared

with
the
31
st
March
of
the

previous
year,as

shownbelow—
Staff.
31/3/15..............11.508

Staff,
31/3/14.............. 10,711

Increase..............797

Add:
Temporary

appointments.......... 59 856

Deduct:
Temporary
officers
madepermanent ..... .354

Officers
absent
atwar.......... 499

853

Balance ..............3

Private
Secretaries..81

2,745
|

..I........jPublic
Health..66

13,868
3'

49

1

275
111
2,109

Public
Service

Commis-
!

15

2,746
1

55

3

740

2

134

sioner Public
Service
Super-
5

945.. ..li245

1

72

annuation Public
Trust..203
33,184
13

234

8

1,348
35
j

2,500
1

200

Public
Works..5311107.
516

70

674

1

95

34

5,019
117
19,952

Registrar-General
..32!

6.546
1

25

1

72

2

100

Stamps.. ..32
6.600
1

15.. ..150

State-Advances..53
10.294
1

15..3150

i

840

State
Fire
Insurance..50

8.875
2

20.. ..12

747

Tourist
and
Health
Re-

126
19,647
15

213.. ..25

2,794
12

1.315

sorts Treasurv.. '..55
11.438.. ..3

589

1

50

Valuation....02
21.684
5

75.. ..4

244
17

2.957
12
2.433

12
1.058

5

929....6!

1,270.. 2

317....!1215
:'i44

4.282
..!..1140

3

807.. ..9
1.149

152
25.740
3\
150!
3

566
3

585'
11

2,114
11

1.941

3

197
....2

215....1230.. I65

....1

135
....lj425..71.005....3475

2

425

12

707....1108..4415

371
4,322
3

20;

1

80

1

135;
3

240
8

985

41

639....2251

2

360

21

3,276....1

95........1

190
j

2

350
1

85
1

305
I

12
1,658

6!

1,270
1

215
13

2,096
30

5.700
3

445
2

560
5
!

900
5

523
14
1,545

4

(ill
3

590

!

8;

2.745..+775

66

14,643 -1-341

14

2.405

+
1+102

6|

1,047

1+31+2,180
234

35.370

+122+20,034
653

127,550.. -248

32

6,298 -1-495

31

6,105

+
2+
105

55

10.39!)

+
7
4-

244

03

9.119

+
23+
2,777
149

22.424

..i+

28

55

11.400

+
18+

2,686
110

24.370

Totals..,5,0781950,917
556
0,977
92|15,738
!

642
;

61,414 -253
39,477

I

I

I■-I!
987123,600
22
334

10017,589
308,821
50

11,979
25428,375
50
6,584
505:73,682
I

1

;
+482
+49,924
5,560

1.000.841*

Post
and

Telegraph
Department.

Post
and
Telegraph.. 15,6331761,365

209710,909
..!

j,
592
20,261
101
15,160

693
46,330
1

95j
23
2,228
I

]2ji,73i
30

7,700
26721,453
46,3,914
37837,121

+315J+
9,209

15,948*
770,574

*
Excluding
five

positions
vacant,
salaries
£1,730.
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